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THIS WEEKEND’S OPEN HOUSES

REAL ESTATE COMPANY
IN HALTON HILLS

#1
905-877-8262 meadowtowne.com

#1 by Market Share #1 by number of Listings Sold #1 by number of Buyers Represented #1 by IFP Readers Choice
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award *SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER

PAUL
RICHARDSON*

905-877-8262

14 DUFFEL CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN SOUTH
Beautiful Remington Built ‘Tennessee Model’ Home On Quiet,
Family Friendly Crescent. Open Concept W/ Gas Fireplace In The
Kitchen, Living & Dining Area W/ W/O. Large 3 Bedrooms & 2.5
Bath Generous Master W/Ensuite. Asking: $775,000

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN

2 - 4PM

8804 SIDEROAD 17, ERIN
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$999,900 - X4409541

22 CHURCHILL CRES, GEORGETOWN
SATURDAY JUNE 1ST 2-4PM

$1,250,000 - W4438165

5 COSTIGAN COURT, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$799,000 - W4452589

19 ROSEMARY ROAD, ACTON
SATURDAY JUNE 1ST 2-4PM

$749,000 - W4415190

159 MORNINGSIDE DR, GEORGETOWN
SATURDAY JUNE 1ST 2-4PM

$1,099,000 - W4439508

167 MAIN STREET, ACTON
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$599,900 - W4462561

18 WHITEHORN LN, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$639,900 - W4455144

38 DOMINION GRDNS DR, GTOWN
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$620,000 - NEW

14 DUFFEL CRES, GEORGETOWN
SAT JUNE 1ST & SUN JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$775,000 - W4464596

18 MILL STREET, HILLSBURGH
SAT JUNE 1ST & SUN JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$615,000 - X4464054

40 HORSHAM STREET, BRAMPTON
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$675,000 - W4463355

180 ROYAL SALISBURY WAY, BRAMPTON
SATURDAY JUNE 1ST 2-4PM

$535,000 - NEW

4 SHIRE COURT, HAMILTON
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$1,399,000 - X4445694

36 METZAK DRIVE, BRAMPTON
SATURDAY JUNE 1ST 2-4PM

$679,900 - W4446377

23 KENNEDY ST, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$1,250,000 - W4425772

12 BARBER DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$975,000 - W4452368

161 RAYLAWN CRES, GEORGETOWN
SAT JUNE 1ST & SUN JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$529,900 - NEW

175 BELL STREET, MILTON
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$724,900 - W4447795

LYNN OLES**
905-460-4700

Lynn@ListWithLynn.ca

8 DAWKINS CRESCENT, ACTON
Immaculate Charleston built bungalow on quiet
crescent. Gleaming Brazilian hardwood; large open
kitchen o/looks great rm; finished basement; nicely
landscaped yard - call for details. Asking: $890,000

A river runs through it! Extraordinary 2
acres…in town! A Custom Bungalow
Renovated throughout with contemporary
flair and distinction. Featuring 4 bedrooms
and 5 bathrooms, a chef’s kitchen and more,
this is a great family home. $1,800,000

OnTheRavine.ca

31 SILVER POND DR, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$1,065,000 - W4382525

105 BESSEY COURT, ERIN
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$1,687,000 - X4389023

58 MEADOWLARK DR, GEORGETOWN
SAT JUNE 1ST & SUN JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$999,900 - NEW

8 SOUTHWINDS DRIVE, HALTON HILLS
SAT JUNE 1ST & SUN JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$1,249,000 - W4411690

254 MAIN STREET, GEORGETOWN
SAT JUNE 1ST & SUN JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$1,629,000 - W4401188

35 EARLY STREET, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$834,900 - W4444233

NEW

7 ASPEN COURT, ERIN
SUNDAY JUNE 2ND 2-4PM

$898,000 - X4459293

RUTH
OEHRLEIN*
905-703-0249

4 SHIRE COURT, CARLISLE
Custom built executive home on a quiet family court. 4
generous size beds, 3 baths, 2nd floor laundry, main floor
office, stunning new kitchen open to sunken family room
with gas fireplace &walkout to in-ground heated salt water
pool and private yard Asking: $1,399,000

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
2 - 4PM

MARY
MCARTHUR*

519-939-6692

18 MILL STREET, HILLSBURGH
Beautiful 3 Bed, 2 Bath Raised Bungalow W/Single Car
Garage & Parking For 4. Updated Kitchen W/Walkout To
Deck & Large Yard W/Mature Trees. Partly Finished Bsmt
W/Above Grade Windows. Asking: $615,000

MIMI
KEENAN*
416-938-5158

COMING SOON
Walk to Downtown and Georgetown Highland Games
from this Stone Charmer in the Park with inground salt
water pool. 2+1 bedrooms, 2 bathroom plus garage. Call
Mimi today for more details. mimikeenan.ca

1 TERRY COURT, GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN

2 - 4PM


